

## Michał Bolesławski

## **Education**

2019 Harvard Business School, PLD 25

Alumni status

2000 Warsaw School of Economics

Master of Arts in Finance and Banking

(graduated with distinction)

1999 Harvard University and Kennedy School of Government, USA

1998 ESADE (Escuela Superior de Adminis y Direccion de Empresas)

**CEMS** scholarship

## Professional experience

01.2023 – present ING Bank N.V.

Global Head of Business Banking ING Group

01.2021 - 07.2023 ING Bank N.V.

Head of Business Banking Netherlands

01.2021 - 01.2023 ING Bank N.V.

Head of Business Banking Market Leaders

07.2008 – 12.2020 ING Bank Śląski S.A.

Vice-President of the Management Board

01.2006 - 07.2008 ING Bank Śląski S.A.

Corporate Division Bank Executive Director

01.2005 – 12.2005 ING Bank Śląski S.A.

Corporate Sales Network

Director

09.2004 – 12.2004 ING Bank Śląski S.A.

Corporate Sales Network

Interim Director

04.2003 - 08.2004 ING Bank Śląski S.A.

Corporate Clients Department Deputy Department Director

10.2001 – 03.2003 ING Bank Śląski S.A.

Business Manager

09.2001 – 10.2001 ING Barings

Project Manager

09.2000 - 08.2001 ING Group

Project Officer





05.2000 - 08.2000 General Inspectorate of Banking Supervision Microanalyst Other activities 2023 - present ING Belgium Board of Directors, Non-executive director 2019 - 2020 ING Investment Holding (Poland) Supervisory Board Chairman ING Polish Art Foundation 2018 - present 2021 - present - Supervisory Board Member 2018 – 2021 – Supervisory Board Chairman 2013 - 2020 ING Services for Business Supervisory Board Chairman 2012 - 2020 ING Lease (Poland) Supervisory Board Chairman 2012 - 2020 ING Commercial Finance Poland

Supervisory Board Chairman

